
  

) DECILLION FING@NCE LIMITED 
L/D 7, / Regd. Off: “JAJODIA TOWER”, 4TH FLOOR, ROOM NO. D-8, 3, BENTINCK STREET, KOLKATA - 700 001 
DECILLIONS PHONE : (0) 2248 5664, 2243 9601, E-MAIL : info@decillion.co.in WEBSITE : www.decillion.co.in 

CIN : L65999WB1995PLC067887 

Date: 14/07/2022 

To, To, 

The Secretary, The Secretary, 
Listing Department Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited 
BSE Limited, 7, Lyons Range, Kolkata-700001 
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, 

Mumbai - 400 001 

Scrip Code: 539190 

Sub: Shareholding Pattern for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022 

Dear Sir/ Madam, 

Pursuant to Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the Shareholding Pattern for the 

Quarter Ended June 30, 2022. 

This is for your information and record. 

Thanking you. 

Yours faithfully, 

For Decillion Finance Limited 

Pichu Uouhoure - 
Ishu Maskara 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

Encl: As above



Format of holding of specified securities Annexure - | 

1 Name of Listed Entity : DECILLION FINANCE LTD. 
2 Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security : 

3 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1) (b ): Quarter Ended 30/06/2022 
4 Declaration: 

  

  

  

  

  

  

Particulars 
Yes No 

1 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares NO 

2 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? NO 
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipt are NO 

issued? : 

4 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? NO 

5 |Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? NO             

5 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:- 
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Categor| 
Category 

of 
shareholder] 

Nos.of 
|No. 

of 
fully 

paid] 
No. 

of 
partly | 

No. 
of 

shares 
Total 

nos. 
‘Shareholdin | 

N
u
m
b
e
r
 

of 
Voting 

Rights 
held 

in 
each 

class 
of 

securities 
| 

No. 
of 

Shares | 
Shareholding 

as] 
N
u
m
b
e
r
 

of 
Locked 

in 
shares 

[Number 
of 

Shares 
pledged 

or| 
N
u
m
b
e
r
 of equity 

y 
wo 

shareholde] 
up 

equity 
paid-up 

| 
underlying 

gasa%of 
(1X) 

Underlying 
| 

a% 
assuming 

xi 
otherwise 

encumbered 
shares 

held 
in 

w 
s 

shares 
held 

| 
equity 

shares| 
Depository 

(vin= 
total 

no. 
of 

convertible 
| 

full 
conversion 

(xtily 
dematerialized 

ay 
a
)
 

h
e
l
d
 

Receipt 
(
v
i
e
w
)
 

s
h
a
r
e
s
 

securities 
of 

convertible 
form 

™ 
w) 

s
s
 

ities 
{as 2 

: 
yy 

as per SCRR, 
jo. of 

Voting Rights 
FTotalasa%| 

Warrants) | 
percentage of 

As ah of 
No. 

Beak 
ot 

1857) 
Caf 

~ 
diluted share 

ee 
tsar 

@ 
sel 

Snares 
(Vit) As 2% | 

Glass egx 
] 

Gloss egty 
Total 

Aesrey 
capital) 

Ld 
hee 

of (AB+c3} 
(xne(vaye(x) as 

tb) 
) 

a% 
of (A+B+C) 

peemenen es 
6 

1434200 
0 

0 
1434200 

| 
40.977 | 

1434200 
0 

1434200 
| 

40.977 
0 

40.977 
0 

0.000 
0 

0.000 
1434200 

| 
(A) 

Promoter 
Group 

| 
(8) 

[Public 
493_| 

2065800 
0 

0 
2065800 

| 
59.023 

| 
2065800 

0 
2065800 _| 

59.023 
@ 

59.023 
0 

0.000 
0 

0.000 
1865800 

| 
z 

‘Non Promoter 
- Non 

5 
“ 

. 
(c)__|Public 

Shares underlying 
(c1)_|oRs 

Shares 
held 

by 

(C2)_|Employee 
Trusts 

; 
i 

_ 
| 

TOTAL 
a99_| 

3500000 
0 

3500000 
| 

100.000 | 
3500000 

0 
3500000 

o 
0.000 

0 
0.000 | 

3300000 
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oe 
‘of Total 

(a) 
Shares held 

@ 
‘Shares held 

promoter group 
Chass 

Chass 
Tear 

on 
o 

es 
entity (except 

x 
y 

rights 
Promoter) 

(a) 
indian. 

o 
o 

° 
o 

° 
0.000 

° 
° 

oO 
10.000 

o 
0.000 

° 
0.000 

° 
(0.000 

o 
individuals/Hindu 

a 
(2)__|undivicied 

Farnily. 
3 

214600 
o 

° 
214600 

6.131 
214600 

° 
21a600__| 

6.131 
o 

6.131 
o 

0.000 
0 

0.000 
214600 

JITENDRA 
KUMAR 

GOYAL 
PROMOTER |

 
_ADPPGSEs40 

o 
70100 

0 
o 

70100 
2.003 

70100 
o 

70100 
2.003 

0 
2.003 

0 
0.000 

0 
0.000 

70100 
RENU GOYAL 

PROMOTER |
 

ADUPGI249A 
0 

70000 
0 

o 
70000 

2.000 
70000 

° 
70000 

__|_2.000 
0 

2.000 
o 

0.000 
0 

‘0.000 
70000 

VIRENDRA 
KUMAR 

GOYAL 
promoter 

| 
_AouPG72788 

° 
74500 

© 
0 

74500 
2.129 

74500 
° 

7aso0_|_2.129 
° 

2.129 
0 

0.000 
° 

0.000 
74500 

[Central 
|Government/State 

(b)__|Government(s) 
o 

9 
0 

o 
0 

0,000 
o 

o 
9 

0.000 
o 

0.000. 
0 

0.000 
o 

0.000 
0 

Financial 
(c)___|institutions/Banks 

0 
0 

2 
0 

Q 
0.000 

9 
o 

9 
0.000 

o 
0.000 

o 
0.000 

0 
0.000 

o 

(d)___ 
[Any Other 

° 
0 

© 
o 

0 
(0.000 

0 
0 

0 
(0.000 

0 
0.000 

2 
0.000 

0 
0,000 

o 
Bodies Corporate 

3 
1219600 

° 
o 

1219600 
34.846 

| 
1219600 

| 
0 

1219600 _| 
34.846 

0 
34.846 

0 
(0.000 

oO 
(0.000 

1219600 
[ANIANIPUTRA 
PROMOTERS 

PROMOTER 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

GROUP 
‘AALCA7879D 

o 
100 

0 
° 

100 
0.003 

100 
o 

100 
0.003, 

0 
0.003 

2 
0.000 

o 
0.000 

100 
KUDRAT 

HOLDINGS | 
PROMOTER’ 

PRIVATE LIMITED. 
GROUP 

AABCK2087M 
° 

432000 
o 

o 
432000 

12.343 
| 

432000 
0 

432000 
_| 

12.343 
o 

12.343 
o 

0.000 
o 

0.000 
432000 

TUBRO 
CONSULTANTS AND | 

PROMOTER 
ENTERPRISES PRIVAT] 

__ GROUP 
AACCTI8166 

o 
787500 

o 
o 

787500 
22500 

_|__787500 
0 

787500 
_|_22.500 

o 
22500 

o 
0.000 

o 
0.000 

787500 
Trusts 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0.000. 

0 
0 

0 
0.000 

0 
0.000 

Q 
0.000 

0 
0.000 

0 
[Clearing Members 

o 
0 

0 
0 

0 
(0.000 

o 
o 

0 
(0.000 

0 
0.000 

o 
(0.000 

o 
(0.000 

0 
[Sub-Total (A)(3) 

6 
1434200 

0 
o 

1434200 
40.977 __|_ 1434200 

| 
3434200_| 

40.977 
o 

40.977 
0 

(0.000 
o 

(0.000 
1434200 

(2) 
[Foreign 

0 
o 

° 
o 

0 
(0.000 

° 
o 

@ 
10.000 

o 
(0.000 

0 
0.000 

o 
0.000 

0 
individuals (Non- 
Resident 
Individuals/Foreign 

(a) 
0 

o 
° 

0 
° 

0.000 
o 

9 
0 

10.000 
o 

0.000 
0 

0.000 
0 

0,000 
o 

(b) 
0 

0 
0 

o 
0 

(0.000 
o 

0 
0 

0.000 
0 

10.000 
0 

0.000 
o 

(0.000 
o 

eh 
° 

0 
0 

o 
0 

0.000 
° 

° 
0 

0.000 
o 

0.000 
o 

(0.000 
0 

0.000 
0 

lia) 
0 

9 
o 

0 
9 

0.000 
o 

o 
° 
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0 

0.000 
o 

0.000 
0 

0.000 
o 

te) 
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0 
0 

o 
0 

0.000 
° 

0 
0 

(0,000 
0 
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0 
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0 
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0 
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o 

0 
‘0.000 

20 
0 

0 
0.000 

o 
0.000 

o 
‘0.000 

0 
(0.000 

0 
o 

0 
o 

0 
0 

(0.000 
° 

0 
0 

0.000 
0 

‘0.000 
0 

0,000 
0 

10.000 
o 

0 
0 

0 
0 

= 
0 

(0.000 
o 

0 
o 

(0.000 
0 

0.000 
o 

0.000 
0 

9.000 
0 

o 
° 

0 
2 

o 
0,000 

o 
0 

0 
0.000 

o 
0.000 

0 
0.000 

0 
(0.000 

oO 

Total Shareholding 
lof Promoter and 
Promoter Group 

(A)=(AN(2)H(A)12) 
6 

1434200 
o 

o 
1434200 

4o.977_| 
1434200 

_| 
0 

1434200__|_ 
40.977 

o 
o 

0.000 
1434200   
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jos 
oF 

? 
ty | 

Wos-oF 
im 

ber of Shares 
[Number at equity] 

paid-up 
| 

shares 
p
l
e
d
g
e
d
 

or otherwise | 
shares held 

in 
5 

shares held 
| equity shares | underlying 

calculated 
w) 

hekd 
| Depository 

as per 
No.of Voting 

Rights 
No 

sa%ot] 
No. 

form 
”) 

Receipt 
SCRR, 

1957 
(a) 

total 
(a) 

xy) 
wy 

a
e
a
e
o
r
 

Class 
Class 

Total 
Stises 

(ar8+c2) 
. 

; 
(inctuding 

held 
qviity 

Warrants) 
(b) 

“) 

(2) 
institutions 

o 
° 

° 
0 

o 
0.000) 

0 
o 

o 
0.000 

0 
0.000 

0 
0.000 

[oa 
| 

0.000 
0 

(a) 
[Mutual 

Funds 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0.000) 
0 

0 
° 

0.000 
0 

0.000 
0 

0.000 
| 

0 
| 

0.000 
0 

Venture 
Capital 

ib) 
[Funds 

oO 
o 

° 
0 

0 
0.000 

o 
0 

° 
0.000 

0 
0,000 

o 
0.000 

| 
0 
| 

0.000 
o 

[Alternate 
I
n
v
e
s
t
m
e
n
t
 

(c)_|Funds 
° 

o 
o 

9 
o 

0.000 
° 

0 
o 

0.000 
° 

0.000 
o 

0.000 
| 

0 
| 

0,000 
0 

Foreign 
Venture 

id) 
[Capital 

investors 
o 

o 
o 

0 
o 

0.000 
o 

o 
° 

0.000 
° 

0,000 
0 

0.000 
| 

0 
| 

0.000 
o 

_ 
[Foreign 

Portfolio 
5 

(ec) 
linvestors 

° 
° 

° 
° 

° 
0.000 

° 
© 

° 
0.000 

9 
0.000 

0 
0.000 

| 
0 
| 

0.000 
9 

Financial 
f)_|institutions/Banks 

0 
o 

o 
0 

0 
0.000 

o 
° 

o 
9.000 

o 
0,000 

o 
0.000 | 

0 
| 

0.000 
o 

Insurance 
(g) 

[Companies 
o 

° 
o 

o 
o 

0.000 
0 

o 
o 

0.000 
o 

0.000 
0 

0.000 
| 

0 
| 

0.000 
o 

Provident 
Funds/Pension 

(h) 
|Eunds. 

o 
o 

o 
9 

° 
9.000 

0 
° 

° 
0.000 

0 
0.000 

° 
0.000 | 

0 |
 

0.000 
0 

i)_ 
[Any Other 

0 
0 

° 
0 

° 
0,000 

° 
° 

° 
0.000 

° 
0.000) 

0 
0.000 

| 
0 

| 
0.000 

0 

Foreign 
Institutional 

investors 
° 

o 
9 

o 
0 

0.000 
o 

° 
° 

0.000 
o 

0.000 
9 

0.000 
| 

0 
| 

0.000 
° 

QF 
- Corporate 

o 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0,000 

0 
0 

0 
0.000 

o 
0.000 

0 
0.000 

| 
0 

| 
0.000 

0 
[Sub-Total 

(8)(1) 
0 

oO 
° 

oO 
0 

0.000 
o 

° 
0 

0.000 
° 

0.000) 
° 

0.000 
| 

0 
| 

0.000 
0 

Central 
IGovernment/state 
Government(s)/Presi 

(2) [dent of 
india 

o 
° 

2 
° 

9 
0.000 

o 
0 

° 
0.000 

oO 
0.000 

0 
o.000 

| 
0 
|
 

0.000 
° 

Sub-Total 
(8)(2) 

0 
0 

° 
o 

0 
0.000 

0 
° 

0 
0.000 

° 
0.000 

° 
0.000 

| 
0 

| 
0.000 

° 

(3) 
[Non-institutions 

o 
0 

0 
o 

0 
0.000 

o 
0 

o 
0.000 

° 
0.000 

oO 
o.oc0 

| 
0 

| 
0.000 

0 
(a) 

[individuats 
° 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0.000 
oO 

° 
o 

0.000 
0 

0.000 
o 

0.000 
| 

0 
| 

0.000 
0 

i) 
Individual 

shareholders 
holding 

" 
nominal 

share 
capital 

up to Rs.2 
Lakhs. 

477 
51040 

o 
° 

51040 
| 

1.458 | 
sio40 

0 
si040_| 

1.458 
0 

1.458 
0 

0.000 
| 

0 
| 

0.000 
51040 

ii) Individual 
. 

shareholders 
holding 

nominal 
share 

capital 
in excess 

of 
Rs.2 

Lakhs. 
0 

o 
o 

9° 
0 

0.000 
° 

° 
° 

0.000 
0 

0 
| 

0.000 
o 

 
 

   



  

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
   

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  

   

                                      

BFCs 
registered 

RBI 
Q 

0 
° 

Q 
0 

0.000 
a 

0 
0 

0.00 
0.000 

g.o00 
| 

0 
0.000 

0 
loyee 

Trusts 
0 

Q 
° 

a 
0 

0.000 
0 

Q 
o 

0.000 
0,000 

0.000 
| 

0 
| 

o.000 
0 

Overseas 
Depositors 

(holding 
DRs)(balancing 

(4) 
figure) 

9 
° 

o 
o 

9° 
0,000 

° 
o 

° 
0.000 

0.000 
0.000 

| 
0 

| 
0,000 

° 
(e) 

[Any Other 
0 

0 
0 

o 
0 

0.000 
o 

0 
0 

0.000 
0.000 

0.000 
| 

o 
| 

o.000 
0 

Bodies 
Corporate 

16 
2014760 

0 
0 

2014760 
| 

57.565 
| 

2014760 
| 

0 
| 

2014760 | 
57.565 

57.565 
0.000 

| 
0 

| 
0.000 

| 
isia76o 

|FASTFLOW 
ICOMMODEAL 
LIMITED 

AABCF6739R 
o 

135000 
9 

o 
135000 

_| 
3.857_| 

135000 
° 

135000 _| 
3.857 

+ 
3.857 

0.000 
|_o 

| 
0.000 | 

135000 
IGANGADHAR 
DEALERSPVTLTD 

| 
AABCGO646C 

0 
160000 

o 
° 

1soo00_| 
4571 

| 
160000 

° 
160000 

| 
4.572 

4,571 
0.000 

| 
0 

| 
0.000 

| 
160000 

IGLORY TRADE 
& 

EXPORTSLIMITED 
|
 

AAACG980SE 
0 

163000 
° 

° 
163000_| 

4.657 
| 

163000 
| 

0 
163000 _| 

4.657 
4.657 

0.000 
| 

0 
|
 

0.000 | 
163000 

GOYAL 
COMMERCIAL 

‘ 
F 

PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

| 
AAACG9612P 

° 
159750 

o 
o 

1s9750_| 
4.564 

| 
159750 

° 
159750_| 

4.564 
4.564 

0.000 
| 

0 
| 

0.000 | 
159750 

LATANG! 
VYAPAAR 

PVT.LTD 
AAACLS281H 

° 
154000 

9 
o 

1s4000_| 
4400 

| 
154000 

o 
154000_| 

4.400 
4.400 

0.000 
| 

0 
|
 

0.000 | 
154000 

LIFESTYLE 
VANUYA 

Lp, 
AAGFL25538 

0 
70000 

o 
0 

7o000_| 
2.000 

| 
70000 

° 
70000 

_| 
2,000 

2.000 
0.000 

| 
_0 
| 

0.000 
70000 

IMAYBORN 
INVESTMENTS 
PRIVATE 

LTD 
AABCM9104B 

° 
80000 

° 
o 

80000_| 
2.286 

| 
80000 

° 
s0000_| 

2.286 
2.286 

9.000 | 
0 
|
 

0.000 | 
80000 

PURBASA 
|COMMERCIAL 

PVT. 
LTD. 

AACCA7168C 
o 

90000 
o 

° 
goo00_| 

2.571 
| 

90000 
o 

g0000_| 
2.571 

2.571 
0.000 

| 
0 

| 
0.000 

o 
ISARGAM 

LEFINS 
PVT. 

LTD. 
AAECSO617E 

9° 
62000 

o 
o 

62000_| 
1.771 | 

62000 
9 

62000_| 
1.771 

1771 
0.000 

| 
0 

| 
0.000 

° 
[SRI SALASAR 
SUPPLIERS 

PRIVATE 
UMITED 

AADCS8457R 
9 

319000 
° 

° 
319000 

| 
9.114 

| 
319000 

| 
o |

 
319000 | 

9.114 
9.114 

0.000 
| 

0 
| 

0.000 | 
219000 

[SRIVANI 
MERCHANTS 

PVT 
1D 

AAECSO339R 
9 

167000 
o 

o 
167000_| 

4.771 
| 

167000 
| 

0 
167000 _| 

4.771 
4.771 

0.000 
| 

0 
| 

0000 
| 

167000 
SUJAL! 

FASHION 
PRIVATE 

LIMITED 
AALCSE2021. 

o 
1s0090 

o 
oO 

1so000_| 
4.286 

| 
150000 

| 
0 

1soo00_| 
4.286 

4.286 
o.oc0 | 

0 
| 

0.000 | 
150000 

SURICHI 

DISTRIBUTORS 
PVT. 

. 
LTD. 

AADCS7238) 
0 

42000 
0 

0 
4so00_| 

1.371 
| 

48000 
o 

4g000_| 
1.371 

1.371 
0.000 

| 
0 

| 
0.000 

o 
TORNER 

TIE UP PVT 
LT 

AABCTOI91K 
° 

137000 
° 

o 
137000 

_| 
3.914 

| 
137000 

| 
0 

137000 
| 

3.914 
3.914 

0.000 
| 

0 
| 

0.000 | 
137000 

ULTRA 
DEALERS 

PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

| 
AAACUS918Q 

o 
120000 

° 
° 

120000 
_| 

3.429 
| 

120000 
0 

120000 | 
3,429 

3.429 
0.000 

| 
0 

| 
0.000 | 

120000 
QFi 

- individual 
0 

° 
0 

0 
0 

0.000 
0 

0 
o 

0.000 
0.000 

0.000 
| 

0 
| 

0.000 
0 

INRI - Repatriable 
o 

° 
9 

0 
° 

0.000 
0 

° 
0 

0.000 
0.000 

0.000 
| 

o 
|
 
o
o
o
]
.
 

o 
NRI-Non- 
Repatriable 

0 
o 

9 
o 

° 
0.000 

° 
0 

° 
0.000 

0,000 
0.000 

| 
0 |

 
0.000 

o 
OCBs 

0 
0 

° 
0 

0 
0.000 

0 
0 

0 
0.000 

0.000 
0.000 

[0 
| 

0.000 
9 

Trusts 
° 

0 
0 

° 
° 

0.000 
0 

0 
0 

0.000 
0.000 

0.000 
| 

0 
| 

0.000 
° 

[Clearing 
Memebers 

o 
° 

0 
0 

o 
0.000 

° 
9 

9 
0.000 

0.000 
0.000 

| 
0 
| 

0.000 
0 

EPF 
Authority 

0 
° 

o 
0 

o 
0.000 

o 
0 

0 
0.000 

0.000 
0.000 

[0 
| 

0.000 
o 

lUnciaimed 
Shares 

A/c 
° 

o 
0 

° 
° 

0,000 
o 

o 
° 

0.000 
0.000 

0.000 
| 

0 
|
 

0.000 
0 

[Sub-Total 
(B)(3) 

493 
2065300 

9 
o 

2065800 | 
59.023 

| 
2065800 | 

0 
| 

2065800 | 
59.023 

59.023 
0.000 

| 
0 

| 
0.000 | 

1s6ss00 

Shareholding 

(8)=(8)(1)+(8)(2)+(8) 
(3) 

493 
2065800 

0 
0 

2065800 
| 

59.023 
| 

2065800 
| 

0 
| 

2065800 | 
59.023 

59.023 
0.000 

| 
0 

| 
0.000 | 

1865800 
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Non 

Public 
shareholder 

Pan 
No.of 

parly | 
Nos. 

of 
‘Shar 

Number 
of 

Voting 
Rig 

Wo, 
of Shares 

Number 
of Locked 

in 
Number 

of 
i 

paid-up 
a% 

sec 
Underlying 

shares 
equity shares| 

underlying 
calculated as| 

Outstanding | 
full conversion 

(xi) 
held 

Depository 
per SCRR, 

of convertible 
™
 

Receipt 
1957 

securities 
(as 

a 
d 

form 
wy 

Asa%of 
percentage 

of 
(xiv) 

(A+B+C2) 
No. 

of 
Voting 

Rights 
Total 

asa] 
Warrants) 

diluted 
share 

No. 
As 

a% 
of 

‘No. 
Asa% 

of 
cv 

% of Total 
~ 

capital) 
(a) 

total 
(a) 

1 
Voting 

«x 
Shares 

Shares 
—
 

—
 

ae 
e
e
 

(viNe() 
as a % 

hela 
held 

of 
(o) 

() 
(A+B+c) 

(1) 
‘Custodian.DR 

Holder 

Employee 
Benefit 

Trust 
(under 

SEBI 
(2) 

(share 
based 

Employee 
Benefit) 

Regulations, 
2014 

Total 
Non-Promoter| 

}- Non-Public 
Shareholding 

(C)=(C)(1)+(C)}+(2) 

C
n
 
L
e



  

    

Table V - Statement showing shareholding details of significant beneficial owner Details of the significant beneficial Details of the registered owner 
) 

  

        

  Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the 

  

owner 
reporting company, whether direct or indirect (ll) M0 Whether by virtue of: 

ighis'on Date of creation / |PAN/Passport No. in distributable} i Pe PAN/Passport No. | case of a foreign Shares. |Voting dividend or |Exercise of |EXE*I8@ of Jacquisition of 
SrNo. |Name _ |in case of a foreign |Nationality |Name Nationality M% rights % the significant | significant national ene anyother: _[eankeol influence | beneficial interest distribution 

1% (IV) 
  
                            

  

 


